Date

September 30, 2017
October 31, 2017
November 13, 2017
November 22-23, 2017
November 22-23, 2017
November 22-23, 2017
November 22-23, 2017
November 30, 2017
December 21, 2017
December 31, 2017
January 31, 2018
February 26-27-2018
February 28, 2018
March 25-26, 2018
March 25-26, 2018
March 25-26, 2018
March 25-26, 2018

Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitative Care & Chronic Disease Management

Amount
$15.35
$46.98
$563.64
$251.14
$24.00
$230.85
$84.86
$47.30
$268.55
$43.70
$63.54
S47.44
$37.08
$324.58
$32.00
$196.04
$35.09

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Description

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Fort Hope Visit

Cor'Health Rehab Symposium
Cor'Health Rehab Symposium
Cor'Health Rehab Symposium
Cor'Health Rehab Symposium

Local Mileage

Christmas Function

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Visiting guests from West Park Health Care Centre
Local Mileage

IDEAS Executive Sponsor's Workshop
IDEAS Executive Sponsor's Workshop
IDEAS Executive Sponsor's Workshop
IDEAS Executive Sponsor's Workshop



